
THE ONLY WAY...

Fresh Every Day!

INGREDIENTS:  
 
SUGAR, BLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, HYDROGENATED SOYBEAN OIL, (CONTAINS PROPYLENE GLY-
COL, MONO & DIESTERS OF FATS, FATTY ACIDS, MONO & DIGLYCERIDES, SOY LECITHIN, BHT ADDED 
TO PROTECT FLAVOR), MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, EGGS, VEGETABLE OIL, (SOYBEAN, PALM, COT-
TONSEED), PUMKIN, WATER, SALT, LEAVENING, (BAKING SODA, SODIUM ALUMINUM PHOSPHATE), 
VANILLA, ATTIFICIAL AND NATURAL FLAVORS, ARTIFICIAL COLORS F.D. & C #5, CORN SYRUP, POLY-
SORBATE 60. MARGERINE, BUTTER, POWDERED SUGAR, MILK POWDER, SALT, WATER, VANILLA. 
CONTAINS WHEAT, DAIRY (MILK), SOY. THIS PRODUCT IS MADE ON EQUIPMENT EXPOSED TO EGG 
PRODUCTS.

ALLERGENS:  
 
CONTAINS: EGGS, MILK, WHEAT, SOY 
THIS ITEM WAS PRODUCED IN A FACILITY THAT PROCESSES MILK, EGGS, SOY, WHEAT AND TREE NUTS.

PUMPKIN WHOOPIE PIE


